MTY FOOD GROUP INC.

MTY FOOD GROUP INC.
ISIN: CA55378N1078

Overview

2024/08/09 19:55:02

Price
29.10 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.34% (-0.10)

CA55378N1078
MTY

Frankfurt

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

700 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

29.05 EUR (80)
29.50 EUR (80)
29.15 EUR
29.15 EUR
29.00 EUR
29.20 EUR
31.45 EUR

0

0.00

7

0

WKN: 55378N107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/02
2024/07/29
2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA55378N1078&ID_NOTATION=36738781
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d317dabe8628a96a9e367f6319af24515f869097ebdcddc7c403edbf9b5b8aa6&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e00867bc5522ff3c8&time=1723316474&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c397fcf6e82dec0dd0047cd798bafdb1d5dbc97d41bb732abc93318a5adb71c&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=30f78dfd23ac6e3a9&time=1723316474&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36509ba83ffbe395d17cde9918290d04821600e8ff92549e95e3a40d2333c8c9&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=17a3e2bedf663f939&time=1723316474&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df608dc5ca6dfce9c93d969cbe4e522c9b2d84cbfee018b8b740343b8523d9a0&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cb3200964accfac65&time=1723316474&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=497ed41c2d56006dbdfbbde85d764cfebb733eec75c1abb3085b993719650c6d&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d3bef13ec88dee2ca&time=1723316474&tool=RSC

MTY FOOD GROUP INC.

Details

2024/08/09 19:55:02

Price

29.10 EUR

Difference ©  -0.34%(-0.10)
General attributes
ISIN CA55378N1078
Symbol MTY
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 700 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 29.05 EUR (80)
Ask (Ask size) 29.50 EUR (80)
Open 29.15 EUR
High 29.15 EUR
Low 29.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 29.20 EUR
VWAP 31.45 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 7
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -27.27% -33.41% -36.12%
Perf (abs.) -10.95 -14.65 -16.51
Beta 0.87 0.75 1.00
Volatility 37.83 31.01 32.79
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 28.55 EUR (0)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 30.14 EUR (7)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 31.20 EUR (3)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MTY FOOD GROUP INC.

35.12 EUR (29)
41.10 EUR (2024/02/12)
27.80 EUR (2024/08/05)
45.55 EUR (2023/09/05)
27.80 EUR (2024/08/05)

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:02 29.40 EUR
08

Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 20:42 43.97 CAD

Exchange 09

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 16:27 28.75 EUR
09

Munich 2024/08/ 08:02 29.20 EUR
09

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 19:55 29.10 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

1.16 251

0.00 5

0.00 1

0.00 7
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=36738781
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330141757
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9960103
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9960103
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250740434
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271634476

MTY FOOD GROUP INC.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/08/ 17:48 31.98 USD 0.03
09

2024/08/ 19:30 29.00 EUR 0.00
09

2024/08/ 20:22 29.25 EUR 0.00
09

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7625788
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7625788
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343931029
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354527845

MTY FOOD GROUP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
GROUPE -

MTY

GROUP

Contact Details
MTY FOOD GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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